

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052290

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Liberal ks

DATE <u>09-20-13</u>	SEC. <u>4</u>	TWP. <u>26</u>	RANGE <u>33 W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>8:30</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:00 P.m</u>
Drussel LEASE	WELL # <u>G-1</u>	LOCATION <u>Sublete ks, N to Parallel R, W</u>			COUNTY <u>Finney</u>	STATE <u>Ks.</u>	
OLD OR <u>(NEW)</u> (Circle one)		3 Mi, 5 1/2 Mi, W Into					

CONTRACTOR Aztec 507 OWNER Oxy Usa Inc.

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 1643 ft CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 350 sk "C" 2% Cup Seal,

CASING SIZE 8 7/8 24# DEPTH 1647.72 ft 2% NAMS, 3% CC, 1/4 FS, 2% SA-51

TUBING SIZE DEPTH 245 sk "C" 2% C.C. 1/4 lb/sk Flosele.

DRILL PIPE DEPTH COMMON "C" 245 sk @ 24.40 5,978.00

TOOL DEPTH POZMIX @

PRES. MAX 1200 PSI MINIMUM CHLORIDE 18 sk @ 64.00 1,152.00

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 40.96 ft ASC @

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 40.96 ft Flosele 149 lb @ 2.97 442.53

PERFS. SA-51 66 lb @ 17.53 1,158.30

DISPLACEMENT 102.35 Bbls. AMDC class C 350 sk @ 31.00 10,850.00

EQUIPMENT Thread lock 12 @ 83.07 996.84

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Ruben Chavez Allied-P Spacer 10 @ 250.00 2,500.00

549-550 HELPER Aldo Espinoza HANDLING 648 cu ft @ 2.48 1,607.04

BULK TRUCK MILEAGE 1472.70 Ton Mi. 2.60 3,829.03

456-251 DRIVER Ernie Smith TOTAL 28,513.74

BULK TRUCK EXTRA AM @

774-744 DRIVER Jaime Maldonado @

REMARKS: SERVICE TOTAL 27516.96

AP LOCATION/DEPT. Liberal D02 NON D02

LEASE/WELL/FAC Drussel G1

TAXIMO/WSM # 0102 ELEMENT 3023

T # 1174389 GAPEX/OPEX - Circle one

Mark A. Bonner UNSUPPORTED

Mark A. Bonner certify that these Services/Materials have been received

CHARGE TO: Oxy Usa Inc. TOTAL 6,613.75

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. 3900

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

Industrial Rubber Top rubber plug 1 @ 131.04 79.93

Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.98 281.20

Flapper Flat Valve 1 @ 446.94 272.63

Centralizer 14 @ 74.88 639.48

stop Collar 1 @ 56.16 34.26

Threadlock 12 @ 83.07 996.84

TOTAL 1307.50

SALES TAX (If Any) 2304.34

TOTAL CHARGES 35,127.49

DISCOUNT IF PAID/IN 30 DAYS 21,427.77 + 1307.50

NET = 22,735.27